20 ELKOVO Čepelík www.elkovo-cepelik.cz
ECO
Geschäfte -Kanceláře - Školy - Obchody - Administrativní budovy - Offices - Schools - Retails - Büros - Schulen - Geschäfte - Kanceláře - Školy - Obchody - Administrativní budovy - Offices - Schools - Retails - Büros - Schulen - Geschäfte - Kanceláře - Školy - Obchody - Administrativ
20
 These luminaires are designed with a focus
on price.Their design provides for mounting into
panel suspended ceilings.
Can be inserted from the top into the classic ceiling

ut
Vý
ko
n
Po
w
er
Ro
zm
ěr
y
Si
ze
lm W w x l x h lm W w x l x h kg
LOS LOS
ZCLED3G1-15L840/ECO-M600-LOS 1905 15
195x1195x52
ZCLED3G1-15L840/ECO-M625-LOS 1905 15
195x1245x52 4,5
ZCLED3G1-29L840/ECO-M600-LOS 3596 29 ZCLED3G1-29L840/ECO-M625-LOS 3596 29
ZCLED3G1-18L840/ECO-M600-LOS 2286 18
195x1495x52
ZCLED3G1-18L840/ECO-M625-LOS 2286 18
195x1545x52 5,5ZCLED3G1-27L840/ECO-M600-LOS 3348 27 ZCLED3G1-27L840/ECO-M625-LOS 3348 27
ZCLED3G1-50L840/ECO-M600-LOS 6050 50 ZCLED3G1-50L840/ECO-M625-LOS 6050 50
Mikro c Mikro-c
ZCLED3G4-26Q840/ECO-M600-MIKRO-C 2984 26
592x592x57
ZCLED3G4-26Q840/ECO-M625-MIKRO-C 2984 26
620x620x57 5
ZCLED3G4-32Q840/ECO-M600-MIKRO-C 3590 32 ZCLED3G4-32Q840/ECO-M625-MIKRO-C 3590 32
ZCLED3G1-32L840/ECO-M600-MIKRO-C 3454 32
195x1195x57
ZCLED3G1-32L840/ECO-M625-MIKRO-C 3454 32
195x1245x57 5
ZCLED3G1-53L840/ECO-M600-MIKRO-C 5451 53 ZCLED3G1-53L840/ECO-M625-MIKRO-C 5451 53
ZCLED3G2-32L840/ECO-M600-MIKRO-C 3590 32
295x1195x57
ZCLED3G2-32L840/ECO-M625-MIKRO-C 3590 32
295x1245x57 5,5
ZCLED3G2-53L840/ECO-M600-MIKRO-C 5721 53 ZCLED3G2-53L840/ECO-M625-MIKRO-C 5721 53
ZCLED3G1-40L840/ECO-M600-MIKRO-C 4318 40
195x1495x57
ZCLED3G1-40L840/ECO-M625-MIKRO-C 4318 40
195x1545x57 6,2
ZCLED3G1-54L840/ECO-M600-MIKRO-C 5554 54 ZCLED3G1-54L840/ECO-M625-MIKRO-C 5554 54
ZCLED3G2-40L840/ECO-M600-MIKRO-C 4488 40
295x1495x57
ZCLED3G2-40L840/ECO-M625-MIKRO-C 4488 40
295x1545x57 6,5
ZCLED3G2-54L840/ECO-M600-MIKRO-C 5829 54 ZCLED3G2-54L840/ECO-M625-MIKRO-C 5829 54
Mikro Mikro
ZCLED3G4-26Q840/ECO-M600-MIKRO 3335 26
592x592x57
ZCLED3G4-26Q840/ECO-M625-MIKRO 3335 26

295x1195x57
ZCLED3G2-32L840/ECO-M625-MIKRO 4013 32
295x1245x57 5,5
ZCLED3G2-53L840/ECO-M600-MIKRO 6394 53 ZCLED3G2-53L840/ECO-M625-MIKRO 6394 53
ZCLED3G1-40L840/ECO-M600-MIKRO 4826 40
195x1495x57
ZCLED3G1-40L840/ECO-M625-MIKRO 4826 40
195x1545x57 6,2
ZCLED3G1-54L840/ECO-M600-MIKRO 6207 54 ZCLED3G1-54L840/ECO-M625-MIKRO 6207 54
ZCLED3G2-40L840/ECO-M600-MIKRO 5016 40
295x1495x57
ZCLED3G2-40L840/ECO-M625-MIKRO 5016 40
295x1545x57 6,5
ZCLED3G2-54L840/ECO-M600-MIKRO 6515 54 ZCLED3G2-54L840/ECO-M625-MIKRO 6515 54
Opal Opal
ZCLED3G4-26Q840/ECO-M600-OPAL 3510 26
592x592x57
ZCLED3G4-26Q840/ECO-M625-OPAL 3510 26
620x620x57 5
ZCLED3G4-32Q840/ECO-M600-OPAL 4224 32 ZCLED3G4-32Q840/ECO-M625-OPAL 4224 32
ZCLED3G1-32L840/ECO-M600-OPAL 4064 32
195x1195x57
ZCLED3G1-32L840/ECO-M625-OPAL 4064 32
195x1245x57 5
ZCLED3G1-53L840/ECO-M600-OPAL 6413 53 ZCLED3G1-53L840/ECO-M625-OPAL 6413 53
ZCLED3G2-32L840/ECO-M600-OPAL 4224 32
295x1195x57
ZCLED3G2-32L840/ECO-M625-OPAL 4224 32
295x1245x57 5,5
ZCLED3G2-53L840/ECO-M600-OPAL 6731 53 ZCLED3G2-53L840/ECO-M625-OPAL 6731 53
ZCLED3G1-40L840/ECO-M600-OPAL 5080 40
195x1495x57
ZCLED3G1-40L840/ECO-M625-OPAL 5080 40
195x1545x57 6,2
ZCLED3G1-54L840/ECO-M600-OPAL 6534 54 ZCLED3G1-54L840/ECO-M625-OPAL 6534 54
ZCLED3G2-40L840/ECO-M600-OPAL 5280 40
295x1495x57
ZCLED3G2-40L840/ECO-M625-OPAL 5280 40
295x1545x57 6,5
ZCLED3G2-54L840/ECO-M625-OPAL 6858 54 ZCLED3G2-54L840/ECO-M625-OPAL 6858 54
!
Upevnění - Fastening - Befestigung